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Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this 
document, no warranties are extended, and no liability is assumed. 
The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product 
use and care. It is up to end-users to determine the suitability of the 
products for their own intended purpose(s).
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CAUTION:
This product is cut-resistant, not cut-proof.  
Avoid use with moving or serrated blades.

Storage & Handling

4

Cut Resistant Gloves
with PU Palm Coating69-882

TM

Features
• Exclusively engineered 15 gauge Liner
 without HPPE, glass or steel filaments
• Suitable for light to medium cut protection needs
• Precision handling and cut resistance combined
• Seamless, breathable, and flexible for a more 
 comfortable and cooler feel

Applications
• Shipping/Receiving
• Appliance Assembling 
• Construction, Carpentry &
 General Handling
• Glass Bottles & Flasks Handling

Expected Performance

Packaging:
6 Pairs x 8 Bags = 48 Pairs Per Case

Available sizes 
Item # Sizes

69-882-07
69-882-08
69-882-09
69-882-10
69-882-11

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large 
2X-Large
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