

PRMACUT 69-882 Cut Resistant Gloves with PU Palm Coating



Available sizes

Item #	Sizes
69-882-07	Small
69-882-08	Medium
69-882-09	Large
69-882-10	X-Large
69-882-11	2X-Large

Applications

- Shipping/Receiving
- Appliance Assembling
- Construction, Carpentry & General Handling
- Glass Bottles & Flasks Handling

Packaging: 6 Pairs x 8 Bags = 48 Pairs Per Case

Features

- Exclusively engineered 15 gauge Liner without HPPE, glass or steel filaments
- Suitable for light to medium cut protection needs
- Precision handling and cut resistance combined
- Seamless, breathable, and flexible for a more comfortable and cooler feel

Expected Performance

Storage & Handling



CAUTION:

This product is cut-resistant, not cut-proof. Avoid use with moving or serrated blades.



Head Office

70 Planchet Road, Concord, Ontario L4K 2C7, Canada



♥ 1-905-660-6700
♥ 1-877-663-7735
>> contactus@roncosafety.com
♥ www.roncosafety.com



Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended, and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to determine the suitability of the products for their own intended purpose(s).